ALMOE AV Productions
PO Box – 14730 Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Tel - +097 (4) 885 5300
GESS 2022 Exhibitor Audio Visual Order Form
Customer Information Payment Information
Company Name:  Electronic Funds Transfer

Terms & Conditions of equipment Rental will be provided on the official quotation. Listed prices are
inclusive of 5% VAT.
How to order your equipment
Once you have completed this form or with any enquiries regarding specific AV requirements not
included on the form, please email:
ALMOE AV Productions
PO Box – 14730 Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Tel - +097 (4) 885 5300
GESS 2022 Exhibitor Audio Visual Order Form
Equipment – 3 Day Event Hire Rate
AUDIO
S no  Microphone Packages
3 Day Rate till 31st
Oct’22 (in AED)
Qty
Required
1 Microphone Package - Lectern - 2 x Shure MX412 & Bases  315
2 Radio Mic Kit - Single Ch -Shure ULXD4S - (1 x Hand Held / 1x Beltpack)  840
3 Radio Mic Kit - Dual Ch - Shure ULXD4D - (2 Hand Held / 2x Beltpack)  1680
4 Wired Mic - Shure SM58S (w/switch) - Vocal Microphone  160
5 Headset Mic (This is an add on to the ULX kit) -Shure MX 153T 315
S no  Speakers
3 Day Rate till 31st
Oct’22 (in AED)
Qty
Required
6 Speaker Package - Bose L1 Powered Column Speakers - 2 Top / 2 Sub  1260
7 Speaker Package - EV - Evolve 50 - 2 Top / 2 Sub  2100
8 Booth Wall mount speakers with Amp – 2 x JBL Control 25 + QSC Amp  950
9 2x EV SX300 Passive Speakers with stands and QSC amp  620
10 2x EV ZLX-12 Passive 12” Speakers with stands and QSC amp  620
11 2x Martin Audio F10 Speakers with stands and QSC amp  620
12 1x Mackie freeplay Battery Powered speaker with stand 567
13 1x EV ZLX-15P Powered 15" Speaker with stand 672
14 1x QSC K8.2 Self Powered Speaker  570
S no  Audio Mixers
3 Day Rate till 31st
Oct’22 (in AED)
Qty
Required
15 Analog - 4 Channel with USB Playback - SP A4  210
16 Analog - 8 Channel - Behringer Xenyx Mini Mixer  336
17 Analog - 12 Channel - Behringer Xenyx Mini Mixer (4 Mic/4 Stereo)  368
18 Analog - 16 Channel - Mackie ProFX16 (8mic/4st)  735
19 Digital - 32 Channel -Midas M32R - Compact Audio Mixer (16/8)  1890
VIDEO
S no  Fast Fold Screen Kits (16:9)
3 Day Rate till 31st
Oct’22 (in AED)
Qty
Required
1 Stumpfl - 10".8" (3.29m) x 6' (1.82m) - Screen Kit  510
2 Stumpfl - 13'3" (4.05m) x 7'5" (2.31m) - Screen Kit  609
3 Stumpfl - 16' (4.87m) x 9' (2.74m)- Screen Kit  1020
4 Stumpfl - 20' (6.09m) x 11'.3" (3.44m)- Screen Kit  1535
5 Tripod Screen – 7’ x 7’  103
ALMOE AV Productions
PO Box – 14730 Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Tel - +097 (4) 885 5300
S no  Projectors
3 Day Rate till 31st
Oct’22 (in AED)
Qty
Required
6 Epson WUXGA 4K Laser Projector EB710Ui (Ultra short throw) Max size 10.8 x 6’ 1890
7 Panasonic 6.5K - XGA - PT-D6000ELS DLP Projector  1900
8 Panasonic 10K - SXGA+ - PT-DS100XE DLP Projector  3675